
sporgenza max | max projection | maximale Ausladung
avancée maximale | salida máx | saliência máxima
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AVAILABLE COLOURS
RAL 9010 7035 1013

HOOD

HO

250 cm
BRAMANTE

N°

480
cm 200 250

3XL150HP
3XL175HP
3XL200HP
3XL225HP
3XL250HP

1 CP150 cm
175 cm
200 cm
225 cm
250 cm

MAIN ARM
braccio hercules
hercules arm
Gelenkarm Hercules
bras hercules
brazo hercules
braço hercules

OPTIONAL ARM SAGITTARIO - TIGRIS- PHOENIX - GEMINI

!
FREQUENT 

COMPONENTS
ON PAGE 248

PAGE 254

ALL ARM ON PAGE 178
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BRAMANTE

N°

3XL922/D staffa bramante con disco
bramante bracket with disk
Halter Bramante mit Scheibe
support bramante avec disque
soporte bramante con disco
estribo bramante com disco

1 CP

50

63

939TLL

ESTRTLLUXL4000
ESTRTLLUXL5000
ESTRTLLUXL6000
ESTRTLLUXL7000

tappo PVC terminale leggero lux
light terminal bar PVC cap
PVC-Deckel für schweren Ende-Ausfallprofi l Lux
bouchon PVC barre de charge légère lux
tapa PVC para barra de carga ligera lux
tampa PVC barra terminal leve lux

terminale leggero lux
light lux terminal bar
leichtes Ausfallprofi l Lux
barre de charge légère lux
barra de carga ligera lux
barra terminal leve lux

400 cm
500 cm
600 cm
700 cm

1 CP

PFARG11/1 arganello 11/1
reduction winch 11/1
Winsch 11/1
treuil 11/1
máquina sinfín 11/1
sarilho 11/1

1 PZ

1 PZ

2 PZ

3XL929 perno raccoglibraccio
arm folding checkpin
Armhalterung mit Stift
pivot ramassage petit bras
perno raccoglibrazo
eixo recolhe braço

1 PZ


